SGSM • SGSD
15
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Resolution (PPR): see table
Accuracy: ± 0,05°
Counting frequency: 100 kHz max.
Output circuits: SGSM: 1 x Line Driver, Push-Pull
SGSD: 2 x Line Driver, Push-Pull

/Sxxx
e
Order code - Sensor
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS / POWER SUPPLY
Y2 = Push Pull (AB, /AB), +10V÷ +30V
L1 = Line Driver (AB, /AB), +5V±5%
b RESOLUTION
see table
c INDEX
N = without Index
d OUTPUT & CABLE LENGTH
L010 = cable output 1 m
Lxx0 = cable out. x m (max. length 10m)
M020 = 2 m cable + M12 8 pin inline plug (only SGSM)
e CUSTOM VERSION
MRI / XXX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
- X
d
- X
e
- X
f
- X
g
/Sxxx
d
a HUB TYPE / DIAMETER
072 = size 72 with grub screw fixing
b INSIDE DIAMETER
030 = 30 mm
050 = 50 mm
c HUB MATERIAL
A = alluminium
d MAGNET MATERIAL
P = plastoferrite
e MAGNETIC CODING
50-4 = 50 poles
54-4 = 54 poles
60-3 = 60 poles
64-3 = 64 poles
f REFERENCE
Z = with reference
N = without reference
g MAGNETIZATION SURFACE
R = radial
d CUSTOM VERSION
Order code - Magnetic ring
Document release Date Description
1.5 19.12.2023 Order code, magnetization surface: option A eliminated
1.4 September 2023 New order code
1.3 12.11.2021 Updating order code resolution
1.2 05.08.2021 Updating of magnetic coding and resolution
1.1 22.09.2020 L1, Lx order code updated